	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  G > GTCS36-900M-R10
	GTCS36-900M-R10 (TE Connectivity)
		    Part Number:
            GTCS36-900M-R10
		    Manufacturer:
            TE Connectivity
		    Description:
            GAS TUBE 6MM 90V 20% 10KA SMD
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Gas Discharge Tube Arresters (GDT)
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.76440 (This price is for reference only)
		 GTCS36-900M-R10 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    GTCS36-900M-R10  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
GQ-30710-000 Knowles  SPEAKER DUAL MINI WOOFER/TWEETER
KR-2300SCE Sanyo Energy  BATT NICAD 1.2V 5/4SC 2300MAH
1455RBRED Hammond Manufacturing  BEZEL OPEN PLASTIC RED 2/PACK
WM011I,GY Serpac  WALLMNT ENCLOSURE 3.60X2.25X1.10
1590SGY Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ALUM 4.35X3.23X1.81" GREY
1555U2GY Hammond Manufacturing  BOX POLY 7.9X4.7X3.5" GREY
SDC-250 BK Bivar Inc  CARD GUIDE SNAP 2.5LX.075"SW BLK
2-1437720-7 TE Connectivity  CONN MALE/FEMALE 4POS, 3M CABLE
6828317-1 TE Connectivity  C/A,2.0MM,RISER,XG,AQUA,LC DUP
0982670857 Molex Inc  1MM JMPR LGT 51 TYPE A 17POS
0210201090 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX 9" 0.50MM 37POS
5-1589473-4 TE Connectivity  WDUALOBE CONNECTOR
H4PXS-2006G Assmann WSW Components  DIP CABLE - HDP20S/AE20G/X
M3DGK-2606R 3M  IDC CABLE - MKR26K/MC26M/MCS26K
14-024-208 Aries Electronics  DIP CABLE M-F 14POS
16173.35T.05 General Cable/Carol Brand  14/3 SOOW 105C 600V-YEL-250'RL
MSG-1.3-M Panduit Corp  GROMMET METAL STUD
BT1.5I-M3 Panduit Corp  CABLE TIE 40LB ORN 6.1"
RNF-100-3/16-BK-STK TE Connectivity  HEATSHRINK RNF-100 3/16"X4' BLK
1711320003 Weidmuller  TAG MARKER SF1 RED 12" 400/BX
TSR1I-33-1 HellermannTyton  3/4" INT CRNR CVR 1" BEND IVORY
W23-X1A1G-35 TE Connectivity  CIR BRKR THRM 35A 240VAC 50VDC
LMLK1-1REC4-36464-5-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
IEGBX11-1REC4-36512-15-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
0SOO.250Z Littelfuse Inc  FUS 125V T/D PLUG .250A TYPE S
3404.2422.11 Schurter Inc  FUSE 4A 250V SMD SLOW
0325002.MXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V SLO-BLO PT 3AB 2A
BK/AGC-3/10 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 3/10A 250V FAST AGC GLASS
BK/GMD-V-3A Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 3A 250V T-LAG GLASS AXIAL
3ABP 10 Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE 10A 250V FAST AXIAL 3ABP
SMA6J28A-E3/5A Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 28VWM 51.6VC SMA
SMF14AT1G ON Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 14VWM 23.2VC SOD123FL
MASMCGLCE54AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 54VWM 87.1VC DO215AB
MXLSMBG9.0A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 9VWM 15.4VC DO215AA
MXLP5KE16CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 16VWM 26VC DO41
MXSMBG2K4.5E3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 4.5VWM 6.6VC DO215AA
SMB8J18C-E3/5B Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 18VWM 32.2VC SMB
IXBOD1-10 IXYS  IC SGL DIODE BOD 0.9A 1000V FP
P1800ECMCLRP2 Littelfuse Inc  SIDAC MC BI 170V 400A TO-92
PF400XLB 3M  MONITOR FLTR 16-19"CRT/17-18"LCD
	GTCS36-900M-R10  keywords
	    	GTCS36-900M-R10
	GTCS36-900M-R10  TE Connectivity
	GTCS36-900M-R10  pdf
	GTCS36-900M-R10  datasheet
	GTCS36-900M-R10  price
	GTCS36-900M-R10  distributor
	electronic components GTCS36-900M-R10
	GTCS36-900M-R10  Circuit Protection
	GTCS36-900M-R10  Gas Discharge Tube Arresters (GDT)
	GTCS36-900M-R10  GAS TUBE 6MM 90V 20% 10KA SMD
	GTCS36-900M-R10
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .